
UNDERGRADUATE - Pennsylvania Resident ($322.00 per credit hour) *UNDERGRADUATE - Non Resident - ($644.00 per credit hour) 

Fall 2022 Spring 2023 Part-time Fall 2022 Spring 2023 Part-time

12-18 credits 12-18 credits <12 credits 12-18 credits 12-18 credits <12 credits

Tuition 3,858.00$             3,858.00$           7,716.00$           322.00$      per credit Tuition 7,716.00$           7,716.00$           15,432.00$         644.00$        per credit

Tuition Technology Fee 239.00$                 239.00$               478.00$              20.00$         per credit Tuition Technology Fee 364.00$              364.00$               728.00$              30.00$          per credit

General Fee 1,355.00$             1,355.00$           2,710.00$           113.00$      per credit General Fee 1,355.00$           1,355.00$           2,710.00$           113.00$        per credit

Total Full-Time 5,452.00$             5,452.00$           10,904.00$         9,435.00$           9,435.00$           18,870.00$         

Note about 2022-2023 Tuition Rates:

ROOM AND BOARD

LLC Single Room 4,012.00$             per semester Housing Rates

LLC Double Room 3,574.00$             per semester

LLC Triple Room 3,136.00$             per semester

Humphreys 3,895.00$             per semester

Emlen Double Room 3,574.00$             per semester

Emlen Triple/Quad Room 3,136.00$             per semester

Tubman Single 2,500.00$             per semester

Tubman Double 2,000.00$             per semester

Board - 19 Meal Plan 1,934.00$             per semester Meal Plans

Board - 14 Meal Plan 1,727.00$             per semester

Board - 10 Meal Plan 1,240.00$             per semester

Board - 5 Meal Plan 627.00$                 per semester

Continuing students must sign-up for on campus housing each year (Fall & Spring) through a link provided by Housing (Residence Life).  The link is sent to 

their Cheyney email address. Please access the Housing page for further details. Contact Housing at housing@cheyney.edu or (610) 399-2428 for any housing 

questions. To qualify for housing, student registration must be at  Full Time status (i.e. 12 credits or more).

A non-reoccurring $250 fee charged to undergraduate applicants offered admission. The enrollment fee will secure your place at Cheyney University and will allow us to move you forward for housing, orientation and class registration. This fee is non-

refundable.

Fall 2022- Spring 2023

Tuition and Tuition Technology Fee are assessed on a per credit basis

Office of the Bursar
 Final Fee Schedule

ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

The 19 meal plan is pre-assigned to first year students living on campus. Continuing resident students can only choose between the 19 meal plan and the 14 

meal plan. Changes and/or additions to meal plans and dining dollars can be made by contacting Houisng (Residence Life). Contact Housing at 

housing@cheyney.edu or (610) 399-2428 for any meal plan questions. Commuter Students can purchase meal plans by contacting the Bursar's Office at 

bursar@cheyney.edu or (610) 399-2224.

2022-2023 Total 2022-2023 Total

*Non-resident rates will be adjusted based on individual awards and scholarships. The Out-of-State Good Neighbor Scholarship is valued at $1350.00 per semester and is deducted from the non-resident rate listed above. The Out-of-State Presidential 

Scholarship is valued at $1929.00 per semester and will be deducted from the non-resident rate listed above.  

Please check your 2022-2023 financial aid award letter for more information. 

The General Fee is charged to all students -- resident and non-resident, undergraduate, full-time and part-time, residential and commuters. It is charged during all sessions (including summer and winter sessions). 

The General Fee is assessed at a flat rate for all full time students (undergraduates taking 12 or more credits). General Fee supports Educational Services Fee, Health Services Fee, Student Activities Fee, Student Center Fee, C-Net and Building 

Maintenance. The General Fee is assessed at $113 per credit for all part time students (up to 11 credits).

The purpose of this fee is to enhance student access to the latest technology in the classroom and to prepare our students for high-tech careers in a global economy. The full-time technology fee for the 2021-2022 academic year is $478 for 

undergraduate resident students and $728 per year for undergraduate non-resident students. The technology fee per semester for a full time resident undergraduate student is $239 and $364 for a non-resident student. Part-time resident 

undergraduate students pay $20 per credit (up to 11 credits) and part-time nonresident undergraduate students pay $30 per credit (up to 11 credits).

Technology Fee

General Fees

Enrollment Fee/ARD


